

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).14125-14126/2010

MOHAN LAL PATEL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS
With SLP(C)No.23991-23992/2010

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anchal Yadav,Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner granted last opportunity
for taking fresh steps against all the unserved
respondents. If steps taken, issue notice. Await
return of notice.

List the matter on 22.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar